ke,

3)$

Owner

CALYNCH

G D SACCO

EQUUSFARM 1 AND FL F W SNYDER

27 October 2014 Monday Race Result
11st Race Starts At:19:19 Maiden
Prize 1.)26.400 $ 2)$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
1 QUEEQUEG (ON)(3) 3y bc SMART STRIKE - GREEN DOOR BY DANZIG 53,5 JDELGADILLO PEACHTREE STABLE
FIRST SAMURAI - DANCING FOOL BY CARSON F
2 HESA SLAM DUNK (FL)(7)  3ybc ary 53,5 PENNINGTON RED OAK STABLE
3 MOVIENIGHT (FL)Q2) Sybe gnear TEATURE FILMBY FOREST 53,5 RJROSADO
4 zgl)HAT S YOUR EXCUSE (PA) iy g EVEN THE SCORE - EXCUSE BY WITH APPROVAL 51 M RITVO DONNA EATON
FREELANDER (PA)(1) 4y bh FAIRBANKS- GOLD SCAMMER BY GOLD TRIBUTE 55,5 A SUAREZ grogap
@ G THEMEDAL (PA) 3y be MEDALLIST - FOUNTAIN BY PETIONVILLE 50,5 F VALENTIN R & LRACING
BLUEGRASS CAT - WHERE IS THE BLINGBY K PEWTER STABLE,
THIS CAT HAS BLING (KY)(6) 3y bc TIZNOW 53,5 CARMOUCHE MARK
fg? G TION (VA) 3y be PULPIT - SPRITELY BY TOUCH GOLD 53,5 A SBLACK EII:UE LOTUSRACING

Pick(3) :5,90 , Quinella(3/7) 8,15 +, Exacta(3/7) 20,55 ¥, Trifecta(3/7/2) :16,58

RD
HOUGHTON

M SHUMAN

RJDANDY

K A DEMASI

M CARO

1300 Dirt

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

5,90
1,95
8,00
5,25
3,40
14,05
2,95

3,20

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

4)$

3

Late
Start

59

80

76

70

80

72

68

RT



