27 October 2014 Monday Race Result Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

11st Race Starts At:19:19		Maiden	kg,	1300 Dirt
Prize	1.) 26.400 \$	2.) \$	3.) \$	4.) \$

Silk	Result	Horse Name	Age	Sire	Dam	Weight	Jockey	Owner	Trainer	Time	Win	PSF	St Margin	Late Start	RT
	1	QUEEQUEG (ON)(3)	3y b c	SMART STRIKE - GREEN DOOR BY DANZIG	53,5	J DELGADILLO	PEACHTREE STABLE	C A LYNCH		5,90		3		59	
	2	HES A SLAM DUNK (FL)(7)	3y b c	FIRST SAMURAI - DANCING FOOL BY CARSON CITY	53,5	F PENNINGTON	RED OAK STABLE	G D SACCO		1,95		7		80	
	3	MOVIE NIGHT (FL)(2)	3y b c	CONGRATS - FEATURE FILM BY FOREST WILDCAT	53,5	R J ROSADO	EQUUS FARM II AND FL	F W SNYDER		8,00		2		76	
	4	WHAT'S YOUR EXCUSE (PA) (5)	3y gr c	EVEN THE SCORE - EXCUSE BY WITH APPROVAL	51	M RITVO	DONNA EATON	R D HOUGHTON		5,25		5		70	
		FREELANDER (PA)(1)	4y b h	FAIRBANKS - COLD SCAMMER BY COLD TRIBUTE	55,5	A SUAREZ	COPPER PENNY STABLES	M SHUMAN		3,40		1		80	
		WINNING THE MEDAL (PA) (4)	3y b c	MEDALLIST - FOUNTAIN BY PETIONVILLE	50,5	F VALENTIN	R & L RACING	R J DANDY		14,05		4		0	
		THIS CAT HAS BLING (KY)(6)	3y b c	BLUEGRASS CAT - WHERE IS THE BLING BY TIZNOW	53,5	K CARMOUCHE	PEWTER STABLE, MARK	K A DEMASI		2,95		6		72	
		POWER GENERATION (VA) (8)	3y b c	PULPIT - SPRITELY BY TOUCH GOLD	53,5	A S BLACK	BLUE LOTUS RACING LL	M C ARO		3,20		8		68	

Pick(3):5,90 t, Quinella(3/7):8,15 t, Exacta(3/7):20,55 t, Trifecta(3/7/2):16,58 t